NIC REGION | & Il MEETING
Sheraton Westport Hotel
Plaza Tower — 900 Westport Plaza
St. Louis, MO

TENTATIVE AGENDA

SATURDAY, APRIL 30, 2005

6:30 — 8:00PM

Welcome Reception — Sponsored by Pivot Point

SUNDAY, MAY 1, 2005

8:00 — 9:00AM
9:00-9:15AM
9:15-9:30AM
9:30-10:15AM

10:15-11:00AM

11:00-11:15AM
11:15-12:00PM

12:15-1:15PM
1:30-2:15PM

2:15-3:00PM

3:00-3:15PM
3:15-4:00PM

MONDAY, MAY 2, 2005

BREAKFAST - Sponsored by Milady
Registration
Welcoming Remarks — John Tirre & Debbie Elliott

Saphonia Gee, The Virginia Institute of Esthetics
e  Chemical Exfoliation and the Importance of Two Tier Esthetics

Round Table
e NIC National Endorsement

BREAK - Sponsored by Missouri Assoc. of Cosmetology Schools

Ailson Craighead, Director, Missouri Division Professional Registration
e Legislative Process
Jamie Cox, Missouri Assistant Attorney General
e Sunshine Law Review — Not-for-Profit Organization
vs. Governmental Bodies

LUNCH - Sponsored by Professional Credential Services

Jeff Griffin, Missouri Board of Cosmetology, Executive |
e Inspections/Investigations

Round Table
e Code of Ethics

BREAK
Round Table

Room: Skylight

Room: East A

Room: East B

Room: East A
Room: East B

e  Appropriate Practice, Brazilian waxing, Tattooing and Permanent Make-up

8:00-9:00AM
9:00-9:45AM

9:45 - 10:30AM

10:30 - 10:45AM

10:45 - 11:30AM

11:30 - 12:00PM

BREAKFAST - Sponsored by Supercuts

Scott Aikens, Federal Bureau of Investigations Special Agent
e  Computer Cyber Crime

Dan Stevenson, Missouri Professional Registration Computer Info Tech 111

e On Line Applications and Web Development
BREAK - Sponsored by Current Trends Academy of Hair

Ken Bishop, Missouri Board of Accountancy, Executive Director
Julie Morff, Missouri Board of Accountancy, Executive |
e Broadcasting Meetings Live

Wrap Up & Closing Remarks — John Tirre & Debbie Elliott

Room: East A
Room: East B
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