## NIC REGION I & II MEETING

## Sheraton Westport Hotel Plaza Tower – 900 Westport Plaza St. Louis, MO

## TENTATIVE AGENDA

## SATURDAY, APRIL 30, 2005

11:30 - 12:00PM

6:30 – 8:00PM	Welcome Reception – Sponsored by Pivot Point	Room: Skylight
SUNDAY, MAY 1,	<u>2005</u>	
8:00 – 9:00AM	BREAKFAST – Sponsored by Milady	Room: East A
9:00-9:15AM	Registration	Room: East B
9:15-9:30AM	Welcoming Remarks – John Tirre & Debbie Elliott	
9:30-10:15AM	Saphonia Gee, The Virginia Institute of Esthetics  • Chemical Exfoliation and the Importance of Two Tier Esthetics	
10:15-11:00AM	Round Table  • NIC National Endorsement	
11:00-11:15AM	BREAK – Sponsored by Missouri Assoc. of Cosmetology Schools	
11:15-12:00PM	Ailson Craighead, Director, Missouri Division Professional Registration  • Legislative Process  Jamie Cox, Missouri Assistant Attorney General  • Sunshine Law Review – Not-for-Profit Organization vs. Governmental Bodies	
12:15-1:15PM	LUNCH – Sponsored by Professional Credential Services	Room: East A
1:30-2:15PM	Jeff Griffin, Missouri Board of Cosmetology, Executive I  • Inspections/Investigations	Room: East B
2:15-3:00PM	Round Table  • Code of Ethics	
3:00-3:15PM	BREAK	
3:15-4:00PM	Round Table  • Appropriate Practice, Brazilian waxing, Tattooing and Permanent Mal	ce-up
MONDAY, MAY 2, 2005		
8:00-9:00AM	BREAKFAST – Sponsored by Supercuts	Room: East A
9:00-9:45AM	Scott Aikens, Federal Bureau of Investigations Special Agent  • Computer Cyber Crime	Room: East B
9:45 – 10:30AM	Dan Stevenson, Missouri Professional Registration Computer Info Tech III  On Line Applications and Web Development	
10:30 - 10:45AM	BREAK – Sponsored by Current Trends Academy of Hair	
10:45 – 11:30AM	<ul> <li>Ken Bishop, Missouri Board of Accountancy, Executive Director</li> <li>Julie Morff, Missouri Board of Accountancy, Executive I</li> <li>Broadcasting Meetings Live</li> </ul>	

Wrap Up & Closing Remarks – John Tirre & Debbie Elliott